10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Campus Supervisor

Instr Computer Lab Admin

Program Coordinator Il

Admissions & Records Coord

Administrative Assistant |

FH DF Clerical Assistant IV

FH DF General Assistant Il

FH DF General Assistant llI

FH DF Peer Assistant |

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

Assistant V

FH DF Peer Assistant |

FH DF Peer Assistant |

Assistant V

FH FW Peer Assistant Il

FH FW Lab Assistant Il

FH DF Peer Assistant Il

FH DF General Assistant ll|

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus
Programs

Total Wages

$118,383

$96,375

$82,812

$73,378

$67,136

$9,083

$7,647

$6,210

$4,135

$3,167

$2,921

$1,996

$1,392

$732

$670

$620

$445

$430



19. Assistant V Foothill-De Anza Community  FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus $279
College District Programs



