	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Campus Supervisor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$118,383
2.	Instr Computer Lab Admin		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$96,375
3.	Program Coordinator II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$82,812
4.	Admissions & Records Coord		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$73,378
5.	Administrative Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$67,136
6.	FH DF Clerical Assistant IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$9,083
7.	FH DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$7,647
8.	FH DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$6,210
9.	FH DF Peer Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$4,135
10.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$3,167
11.	Assistant V		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$2,921
12.	FH DF Peer Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$1,996
13.	FH DF Peer Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$1,392
14.	Assistant V		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$732
15.	FH FW Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$670
16.	FH FW Lab Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$620
17.	FH DF Peer Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$445
18.	FH DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus Programs	\$430

19	9.	Assistant V	Foothill-De Anza Community	FH - Middlefield & Off-Campus	\$279
			College District	Programs	